Miehet
M17 Korkeus/HJ

1 Arttu Viljanen TampPy 17.12.07 1,55

1,50/X0O 1,55/XOSB 1,60/XXX
P15 100 m aidat/hurdles
Tuuli: +4,3

1 Lauri Sinkkonen JyvaskKU 7.5.08 15,63

P15 Korkeus/H)J

1 Lauri Sinkkonen JyvaskKU 7.5.08 1,75
kk17 kk15

1,60/0 1,65/0 1,75/X0O kk17 kk15SB 1,85/XXX

2 Elias Oittinen SaarijPu 18.12.09 1,60

SB

PB

1,35/0 1,40/X0O 1,45/0 1,50/XXO 1,55/XXO 1,60/0 kk14 PB 1,65/XXX

3 Otto Kajuutti SaarijPu 2.3.09 1,35

1,15/0 1,20/0 1,25/0 1,30/XO 1,35/XXOPB 1,40/XXX
P15 Keihas/JT

1 Leevi Kumpumaki JyvaskKU 20.8.08 58,01
kk15

57,38 kk15 PB 58,01 kk15PB 54,24 P 54,44 P

2 Lauri Sinkkonen JyvaskKU 7.5.08 48,78

X 48,05PB 48,78PB 45,89 37,83 44,10

3 Tomi Peltonen UurU 8.4.09 36,17

35,33PB 36,17PB 3438 P P P

4 Elias Oittinen SaarijPu 18.12.09 28,37

26,66 PB 28,37PB X X X X

5 Otto Kajuutti SaarijPu 2.3.09 16,16

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

kk14

PB

PB



X X X 16,16PB X X

6 Riku Keskinen SaarijPu 13,84 PB

X X X 13,84PB 12,17 11,40

P13 60 m aidat/hurdles

Tuuli: +1,9
1 Kasperi Mottonen JyvaskKU 11.4.10 10,29
kk13
2 Jiri Hokkanen JyvaskKU 11.1.10 10,57 PB
3 Eero Sinkkonen JyvaskKU 20.3.11 11,42
kk12
P13 Pituus/LJ
1 Kasperi Mottonen JyvaskKU 11.4.10 4,46 +4,4

4,46/4.4 4,30/1.2PB 4,15/29 4,08/1.1 X X

2 Eero Sinkkonen JyvaskKU 20.3.11 4,27 +3,7
kk12

4,27/3.7kk12 4,15/29 2,59/2.6 4,02/2.5 4,24/3.1 4,09/0.2 PB

3 Jiri Hokkanen JyvaskKU 11.1.10 4,26 +3,0

3,58/2.4 3,85/1.3SB 4,03/3.3 4,26/3.0 3,68/1.5 4,18/3.2
P13 Kuula/SP

1 Kasperi Motténen JyvaskKU 11.4.10 9,71

959PB 9,61PB 9,32 9,29 9,51 9,71PB
Naiset
N Keihas/JT

1 Tessa Moisio KaipVi 4.5.03 29,33 SB

28,91SB 28,12 27,67 29,24SB 29,33SB 28,95
N17 Keihas/JT

1 Kiira Hietanen KaipVi 1.7.07 13,86 PB

X 12,41PB 12,42PB X X 13,86PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



T15 80 m aidat/hurdles

Tuuli: +4,2

1

Nelli Flyktman KaipVi

Aino-Maria Valkola

lida Tamminen

T15 Korkeus/HJ

1

T15 Keihds/JT

1

lida Tamminen
kk14

10.2.08

SaarijPu

KaipVi

KaipVi

12,02
8.3.08 13,09
4.4.09 13,27
4.4.09 1,45

1,30/0 1,35/0 1,40/XXO 1,45/X0O kk14 SB 1,50/XXX

Aino-Maria Valkola
kk15

SaarijPu

8.3.08 1,40

1,25/0 1,30/0 1,35/0 1,40/XO kk15SB 1,45/XXX

Ella Nyholm  KaipVi

1,15/0 SB  1,20/XXX

Nelli Flyktman KaipVi

14.3.08

10.2.08

X X X X 2645SB X

lida Tamminen

X X 24,23SB 25,79SB X 25,69

Aino-Maria Valkola

KaipVi

SaarijPu

20,35SB  23,04PB X X X X

Lydia Aho KaipVi

X X 12,98SB X

Ella Nyholm  KaipVi

X X X 11,05SB

T13 60 m aidat/hurdles

22.8.09

11,53 12,31

14.3.08

1,15

26,45

4.4.09 25,79

8.3.08 23,04

12,98

11,55

11,43SB 11,55 SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

PB



Tuuli: +2,7

1

T13 Pituus/LJ

1

T13 Kuula/SP

1

Hilma Kinnunen SaarijPu 24.4.10 10,32

Julia Talvinen KaipVi 9.3.10 11,91

Meri Kankaanpaa SaarijPu 8.4.11 12,39

kk12

Emilia SalonenKaipVi 23.3.11 13,61 PB
lida Taini KaipVi 27.3.11 13,89 PB
Hilma Kinnunen SaarijPu 24.4.10 4,66 +3,7

X 4,59/3.4 4,66/3.7 3,72/25 X 4,64/2.2

Emilia SalonenKaipVi 23.3.11 4,19 +2,5 PB

4,12/3.8 4,05/3.0 4,05/20PB 4,14/19PB 4,19/25 3,72/1.2

Lumia Ahola SaarijPu 31.8.10 4,10 +2,6

4,09/4.1 4,09/2.9 3,94/3.3 4,04/3.2 4,10/2.6 4,07/4.2

Julia Talvinen KaipVi 9.3.10 4,01 +3,8

3,89/4.1 4,01/3.8 3,78/3.3 X 3,68/1.6SB 3,78/4.3

Meri Kankaanpaa SaarijPu 8.4.11 3,99 +3,1

X 3,99/3.1 X 3,72/23 3,56/3.8 X

lida Taini KaipVi 27.3.11 3,72 +3,2 PB

X X 347/23 3,72/3.2 X 3,48/0.2PB

Meri Kankaanpaa SaarijPu 8.4.11 7,68

7,45PB 7,28 768PB X 5,61 7,13

Emilia SalonenKaipVi 23.3.11 7,67 PB

PB

PB

PB



T1160m

1

7,59PB 7,67PB 7,33 7,40 7,45 7

Hilma Kinnunen SaarijPu

7,57PB 7,54 665 7,13 7,33 6,56

Julia Talvinen KaipVi 9.3.10

580PB 5,53 548 5,86PB 6,08PB

lida Taini KaipVi 27.3.11

553PB 5,65PB 5,38 5,79PB 6,02PB 5,59

llona Rahkonen OrivPo
Natalia Nikoskinen KaipVi
Sofia Jylha KaipVi 28.7.12
Elviira Blomback KaipVi
Anna Kankaanpaa SaarijPu
kk10

Lumi Jylha JyvaskKU 22.8.13

Enni Keskinen SaarijPu 16.6.13

T11 Pituus/LJ (1 m ponnistusalue/zone)

1

llona Rahkonen OrivPo
kk11

3,97SB  4,24kk11PB 4,30 kk11PB 4,33 kk11 PB

Sofia Jylha KaipVi 28.7.12

3,62PB 3,74PB 2,70 3,76 PB

Lumi Jylha JyvaskKU 22.8.13

3,66 PB 3,63 3,56 3,58

,64

24.4.10

6,08

X

6,02

4.3.12

29.1.12

9,57

28.6.12

25.3.13

10,31

10,33

4.3.12

3,76

3,66

7,57

9,05

9,50

9,80

9,92

4,33

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB



T11 Kuula/SP

1

T940 m

Elviira Blomback KaipVi

3,61PB 3,58 3,50 3,54

Hertta Kinnunen SaarijPu

3,60PB 3,46 3,35 3,32

Enni Keskinen SaarijPu 16.6.13

2,74SB 3,06PB 3,17PB 3,10

llona Rahkonen OrivPo
kk11

28.6.12

25.12.12

3,17

4.3.12

8,51kk11PB 8,16 8,33 8,51=kkl1=PB

Elviira Blomback KaipVi

551SB 6,43PB 6,00 6,29

Anna Kankaanpaa SaarijPu

5,79SB 6,16PB X 5,96

Silja Hokkanen JyvaskKU

584PB 5,44 5,16 5,05

Hertta Kinnunen SaarijPu

560PB 5,52 493 X

Sofia Jylha KaipVi 28.7.12

456PB 4,29 495PB 5,39PB

Lumi Jylha JyvaskKU 22.8.13

525PB 5,12 X X

Enni Keskinen SaarijPu 16.6.13

425PB 4,34PB 4,00 4,33

28.6.12

25.3.13

16.5.12

25.12.12

5,39

5,25

4,34

3,61

3,60

8,51

6,43

6,16

5,84

5,60

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB



Hilma Kurjonen KaipVi

Tilda Jokipera KaipVi 22.9.16

T9 Pituus/LJ (1 m ponnistusalue/zone)

1

T9 Kuula/SP

1

Lyyli KinnunenSaarijPu 16.1.15

2,775B 2,73 2,82SB 2,97PB

Hilma Kurjonen KaipVi

2,48PB 2,57PB 2,53 2,64PB

Tilda Jokipera KaipVi 22.9.16

2,50PB 2,10 2,23 2,01

Lyyli KinnunenSaarijPu 16.1.15

4,41PB 4,20 3,99 4,27

Tilda Jokipera KaipVi 22.9.16

3,44PB 3,38 3,89PB 2,68

Hilma Kurjonen KaipVi

3,21PB 3,39PB 3,18 2,97

20.2.15

8,31

2,97

20.2.15

2,50

4,41

3,89

20.2.15

7,83

2,64

3,39

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



